

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 1401

Datum: 05-06-2024

Tende Oudenaerde

Bergstraat 71

9700 Oudenaarde

055/313984

info@vanderhauwaert.info

**Leverbon : 1511**

**Datum : 05-06-2024**

| Order: 2146                                 |        | Ref: ref Schiettecatte 12136 |              |      |                                       |        |        |          |
|---|--------|------------------------------|--------------|------|---------------------------------------|--------|--------|----------|
| Ref.  | Aantal | Eh                           | Omschrijving |      |                                       |        | Totaal |          |
| 2146-110005                                 | 2.00   | Pand                         | 5.54         | m    | Jab Kleopatra 9-6059 070<br>(160.0cm) | 0.00€  | 0.00€  | 145.70 € |
|   |        |                              | 3.18         | m    | Black-out (280.0)                     | 16.95€ | 53.90€ |          |
|   |        |                              | 2            | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm                   | 45.90€ | 91.80€ |          |
| 2146-110006                                 | 2.00   | Pand                         | 5.54         | m    | Jab Kleopatra 9-6059 070<br>(160.0cm) | 0.00€  | 0.00€  | 142.65 € |
|   |        |                              | 3            | m    | Black-out (280.0)                     | 16.95€ | 50.85€ |          |
|   |        |                              | 2            | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm                   | 45.90€ | 91.80€ |          |
| 2146-110007                                 | 2.00   | Pand                         | 5.54         | m    | Jab Kleopatra 9-6059 070<br>(160.0cm) | 0.00€  | 0.00€  | 142.65 € |
|   |        |                              | 3            | m    | Black-out (280.0)                     | 16.95€ | 50.85€ |          |
|   |        |                              | 2            | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm                   | 45.90€ | 91.80€ |          |
| <b>Subtotaal voor order 2146 : 431.00 €</b> |        |                              |              |      |                                       |        |        |          |

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 431.00 €

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 1401

Datum: 05-06-2024

Tende Oudenaerde

Bergstraat 71

9700 Oudenaarde

055/313984

info@vanderhauwaert.info

**Leverbon : 1511** **Datum : 05-06-2024**

| Order: 2146                                 |        | Ref: ref Schiettecatte 12136 |              |      |                                    |        |        |          |
|---|--------|------------------------------|--------------|------|------------------------------------|--------|--------|----------|
| Ref.  | Aantal | Eh                           | Omschrijving |      |                                    |        | Totaal |          |
| 2146-110005                                 | 2.00   | Pand                         | 5.54         | m    | Jab Kleopatra 9-6059 070 (160.0cm) | 0.00€  | 0.00€  | 145.70 € |
|   |        |                              | 3.18         | m    | Black-out (280.0)                  | 16.95€ | 53.90€ |          |
|   |        |                              | 2            | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm                | 45.90€ | 91.80€ |          |
| 2146-110006                                 | 2.00   | Pand                         | 5.54         | m    | Jab Kleopatra 9-6059 070 (160.0cm) | 0.00€  | 0.00€  | 142.65 € |
|   |        |                              | 3            | m    | Black-out (280.0)                  | 16.95€ | 50.85€ |          |
|   |        |                              | 2            | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm                | 45.90€ | 91.80€ |          |
| 2146-110007                                 | 2.00   | Pand                         | 5.54         | m    | Jab Kleopatra 9-6059 070 (160.0cm) | 0.00€  | 0.00€  | 142.65 € |
|   |        |                              | 3            | m    | Black-out (280.0)                  | 16.95€ | 50.85€ |          |
|   |        |                              | 2            | Pand | Enkele plooi - 10cm                | 45.90€ | 91.80€ |          |
| <b>Subtotaal voor order 2146 : 431.00 €</b> |        |                              |              |      |                                    |        |        |          |

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 431.00 €